LEAD CRYSTAL
BATTERY 2016
     Green Energy
More Power
Green
   Energy
“Enlight Lead Crystal batteries are most suitable for outdoor applications
such as Solar power & lighting, outdoor UPS & telecom power, as its

1 FT12V-55 12 55 277 106 223 228 F9 16.8
2 FT12V -90 12 95 390 108 286 286 F9 34.5
3 FT12V -100 12 100 560 125 228 228 F8 34.5
4 FT12V -170 12 170 546 125 320 320 F8 50.0
Sr. Catalogue
Reference
Voltage
(V)
10hr
Capacity
Dimensions in mm (±2) Standard
Terminal
Weight/Kg
L W H TH
1 CJ12V-4AH 12 4 90 70 101 106 F1 1.6
2 CJ12V-7.2AH 12 7.2 151 65 94 102 F2 2.25
3 CJ12V-8.5AH 12 8.5 151 65 94 102 F2 2.55
4 CJ12V-10AH 12 10 151 99 94 100 F5 3.5
5 CJ12V-12AH 12 12 151 99 94 100 F5 4.15
6 CJ12V-14AH 12 14 151 99 98 102 F5 4.35
7 CJ12V-20AH 12 20 181 76 167 167 F6 5.9
8 CJ12V-22AH 12 22 181 76 167 170 F6 6.9
9 CJ12V-24AH 12 24 175 166 125 125 F6 7.8
10 CJ12V-28AH 12 28 175 166 125 125 F6 8.7
11 CJ12V-35AH 12 35 222 105 175 175 F6 11
12 CJ12V-40AH 12 40 196 166 176 176 F3 13
13 CJ12V-45AH 12 45 222 120 175 175 F7 12.5
14 CJ12V-55AH 12 55 229 138 210 215 F3 16.9
15 CJ12V-65AH 12 65 350 166 175 175 F4 21
16 CJ12V-70AH 12 70 260 169 216 220 F3 22.5
17 CJ12V-90AH 12 90 306 174 206 240 F3 28
18 CJ12V-100AH 12 100 327 172 206 210 F3 31.5
19 CJ12V-120AH 12 120 408 174 211 234 F4 36.5
20 CJ12V-160AH 12 160 532 207 215 220 F3 50
21 CJ12V-180AH 12 180 522 240 219 224 F4 60
22 CJ12V-200AH 12 200 522 240 219 224 F4 62
23 CJ12V-230AH 12  230 520 269 220 225 F4 70
FT Series - 12V Front Terminal Telecom, UPS and Industrial application
CJ Series - 12V Series for UPS, Telecom, Energy, Solar, Industrial application
DATA SHEET
Sr. Catalogue
Reference
Voltage
(V)
10hr
Capacity
Dimensions in mm (±2) Standard
Terminal
Weight/Kg
L W H TH
1 TJ2V-100AH 2 100 172 72 205 210 F3 5.8
2 TJ2V-150AH 2 150 172 102 205 227 F8 8.2
3 TJ2V-200AH 2 200 172 110 330 335 F4 13.5
4 TJ2V-300AH 2 300 175 155 330 335 F4 22.0
5 TJ2V-400AH 2 400 210 175 330 335 F4 28.0
6 TJ2V-500AH 2 500 241 175 330 335 F4 31.0
7 TJ2V-600AH 2 600 301 175 330 335 F4 38.0
8 TJ2V-800AH 2 800 412 175 330 335 F4 55.0
9 TJ2V-1000AH 2 1000 480 175 330 335 F4 65.0
10 TJ2V-1500AH 2 1500 400 351 340 345 F4 98.5
11 TJ2V-2000AH 2 2000 491 351 342 347 F4 125
12 TJ2V-2500AH 2 2500 491 351 342 347 F4 141.5
13 TJ2V-3000AH 2 3000 712 351 341 346 F4 192.0
Sr. Catalogue
Reference
Voltage
(V)
10hr
Capacity
Dimensions in mm (±2) Standard
Terminal
Weight/Kg
L W H TH
1 EJ6V-4AH 6 4 70 47.5 100 105 F1 0.7
2 EJ6V-7.2AH 6 7.2 151 35 94 102 F2 1.2
3 EJ6V-10AH 6 10 151 50 94 100 F2 1.9
4 EJ6V-12AH 6 12 151 50 94 100 F2 2.1
5 EJ6V-160AH 6 160 298 172 227 230 F3 25.0
6 EJ6V-180AH 6 180 306 168 222 225 F8 28.0
7 EJ6V-200AH 6 200 323 178 226 230 F10 30.5
TJ Series - 2V Batteries for Telecom and Energy sector
EJ Series - 6V Electric Vehicle and General application
TECHNOLOGY
PARAMETERS